



Ingredients List and Allergens

How to be a Fine Chocolate Taster School Workshop

Tongue Taste Exercise	
Starburst Candy	Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Palm Fat, Concentrated Fruit Juices 1.4%* (Apple, Orange, Blackcurrant, Strawberry, Lime, Lemon), Acid Citric Acid, Modified Starch, Acid Malic Acid, Dextrin, Flavourings, Maltodextrin, Antioxidant Ascorbic Acid, Emulsifier Lecithin, Colours Anthocyanins, Beta-Carotene, Spirulina Extract, *Equivalent to 11.5% Fruit Juice
Aroma Exercise	Ingredients Not for consumption for inhaling aroma only
Strawberry Jam	Sugar, Strawberries, Acid (Citric Acid), Gelling Agent (Pectin), Acidity Regulator (sodium citrates)
Peach Jam	Peach Jam: Sweetener (Sorbitol) Peachers, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Gelling Agent (Pectins)
Caramel Sweets Werther's Originals	Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cream (Milk) (7.4%), Condensed Whey (Milk), Butter (Milk) (4.8%), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Salt, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Flavouring
Coffee	Coffee beans
Green Tea	Jasmine green tea
Black Treacle	Free From Gluten, Contains Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites, Free From Artificial Colours, Artificial Flavours & Artificial Preservatives
Dr. Oetker Vanilla Extract	Sugar Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Water, Vanilla Extract
	Whole Raisins
Chocolate Tasting	Ingredients:
Duffy's Ecuador Milk	Single origin cocoa beans, organic cane sugar, cocoa butter, milk powder, sunflower lecithin. Soya Free, Gluten Free
Duffys Venezuela	Cocoa beans, organic cane sugar, organic cocoa butter and milk powder, sunflower lecithin Soya Free, Gluten Free
Duffys Taino	Organic cocoa beans, organic cane sugar, organic cocoa butter, sunflower lecithin. Soya Free, Gluten Free
Duffys Indio Rojo	Criollo cocoa beans, organic cane sugar, cocoa butter and sunflower lecithin, Soya Free, Gluten Free
Vegan Milk option Solkiki 49% - Ecuador - Milk	Organic cane sugar, organic Arriba-Nacional Cacao bean, organic cold-pressed cacao butter, gmo-free soy . Contains no nuts, dairy, wheat or gluten (nut-free, dairy-free, gluten-free). Made in a facility that uses nuts and soy. Vegan friendly.
Vegan Dark Milk option Solkiki Peru 62%-	Organic Gran Nativo Blanco Cacao bean, organic cold-pressed cacao butter, organic cane sugar, organic coconut. Allergen information: contains no dairy, wheat, gluten, or soy (nut-free, dairy-free, soy-free, gluten-free). Made in a facility that uses nuts and soy. Vegan friendly.

Updated 1/12/21

ALL EVENTS ARE CURATED AND DELIVERED BY CERTIFIED CHOCOLATE TASTER KATHRYN LAVERACK

E cocoaencounters@gmail.com **M** 07939 562 457